Man?lowog

Ice Machine Parts List for
Series M1400 Models

M Rk INSHEF

M1400A&M1400Remote

Rev 01.2021



M1400 CONTROL BOX #4443 4>

DESCRIPTION ##ig PART NO. Z4- 515
1 Control Board #EHIH . . .. ..o 040005242
1a Control Board Mounting Supports IR ... o 4302253

2  Run Capacitor IB1THLZE -230V/I50HZ . . . . ..o 000012190
2a Bracket - Run Capacitor B T A L . . . o 000010711
3 Contactor #fih 2% 230V/50-60HZ . . . ... .. 2009089

4 PTCR-18AMP . . . 8504993

5  Toggle SWitch THRET 6 . ... 2007939

6 Refrigeration Service Valve Assembly ZEME1 .. ....... ... ... ... 8373263

7 Manifold Strainer 828 . .. .. 000011173
8 High Pressure Cut-out B VI I8 . ..o 000013576
9  Fan cycling control -385-305psig MU EFAZEMIES ... ... 000013532
10 Control BoX FE Ml A0 . . . oo 000013819
11 Control Box Cover MR . .. oottt et e 000012138
12 Bushing B 0.875 . .. i 2501409
13 BUShiNg BB 11877 . oo 2500019
14 Bushing B 0.625" . . ..o i 2502189
14a BUShING BB . . o 040005859
15 Screw B2 #10-24 X 0.50" GroUNG. . . . ..ottt e e 5202169
16 Control Box Wiring Harness £l #8 26 W -230V/50-60HZ . . . ... .. .o 000010599
16a Wiring Harness -Toggle Switch ZhREHFREET . ... . 000010724
16b Wiring Harness -Float Switch to Control Box Wk T R BFEHIALER . ... ... oo 000010511

M1400 - 2 Rev 05.2020



M1400 EVAPORATOR ASSEMBLY Z & #1354

DESCRIPTION ##id PART NO. E#4:5Hg
1 Foodzone Seal Panel flUKIX B3, . . ... oo 000011202
2 Evaporator Top Filler Panel Z& & a8 B IEAR. . ... oo 000008805
2a Screw - 222 #10-24 x 0.50" PHIL . . .. o0 5202099
3 lce Thickness Float UK B E T I oG oo ot 000012651
3a Bracket - Ice Thickness Float UK EE T I 0 8 o o 000010630
4 Harvest Float PiKiF T T o8 e et e e e e e 000012649
4a Bracket - Harvest Float Uiz T 3028 . 000010818
5 Water Diverter K iR <487 . . o 7603183
6  Water Trough ZKI . . . 000010339
7 Water Pump 7KZE 230V/50HZ. . . . .. o 000013434
a Water Pump Mount ZKZEFE B . . .. . 0000102447
b Water Pump Base O-Ring - /KZZJEMHE O B 4.00" ID. .. ...ttt 50046597
¢ Water Pump Outlet O-Ring - KZEH T O R 4.00" ID .. .....ooii e 5004679
8  Water Distributor 237K 487L . . o v o v e e 7603193
8a Thumbscrew SS FEHEIZAT - #8-32 X 0.44" . . . . o o 5305123
9  Evaporator Assembly 7% & 23 4114

a. Dice Cube T H UK ZE R . 7603263

b. Half Dice Cube 2 7 K aE R s 7603273
10 Water Curtain IKTEH . . oo oo 4012729
11 Magnetic Bin Switch F/RTF 0 . ... 000010510

12 Evaporator Top Frame Assembly Z8 R # T 4E 7602203

Rev 01.2021 M1400 - 3



M1400 REFRIGERATION COMPARTMENT — COMMON PARTS #7418 B #4343
4

I

@ - &
E T \D\D\ [o)
. % =N 8
\ B 0
= 4 °
o [ o
R — - (e}
I
| o1 o
— £ 5
Ui N - ==
P < i %
1 |
9 8 3 7 6 5
DESCRIPTION #iiid PART NO. 454
1 Compressor JEZGHL 230V/50 Hz .. ..ot 000012351
2 Harvest Valve K &
a. Solenoid Valve with Electrical Coil HL# [ 208-230V/50-60 Hz. . . ... .................. 000007017
b. Solenoid Valve Coil Only HLREIRZERE . ... .. .. . . . . 000005157
3 Water Dump Valve HE/KIR 208-230V/50-60 Hz . ... .. ... . .. 000001768
4 Drier TR RS . 8930279
5 Expansion Valve KR . ... ... 000012368
6 Insulated Tube Z G Bt . . . 000015333
7  Water Inlet Valve
a. Water Inlet Valve-230V/50Hz /KR . . . .. .. 000009124
b. Tubing - Water Inlet Valve /KRR . . . ... 4010439
8 Female Wing Adapter 42 0.375" . . ..o 000013181
9  Female Wing Adapter 28 0.5" . . .. ... 000005423
10 Snap Clamp -1.0" ID B . .. 5650609
11 Snap Clamp -0.799"/0.899"ID B . . . . .. .. 5650709
12 Clamp - Expansion Valve Bulb AR IR 4. ... ... oo 5650529
13 Strap - Expansion Valve Bulb - 0.5" JERKIRIFE BT ... ..o 3000503
14 Screw - #10-24 x 0.50" HEX BBZZ . . . .. .. 5202069

M1400 - 4 Rev 05.2020



M1400 REFRIGERATION COMPARTMENT — AIR-COOLED X444 4

1 9

DESCRIPTION #iid PART NO. £S5
1 AN Filter 20 e 4040243

2 AIrCondenser 8 RS 000012341

3 Fan Shroud RUB T o 6066351

4 Fan Blade KB T oo 2416113

5  Fan Motor 230V/50-60 Hz RUB HIAL . « o o v oo e e e e e e e e e 000006006

6 Fan Motor Bracket XU B L 0 o o 000014604

7 Mounting - SCrew [l B B 2L . . . . 000001524

8  Screw - #10-24 X 0.50" HEX BB.2Z . . . o o 5202069

9 Rubber WellnuUt . . . .. .o 5429559

10 Drier T B . . 8930279

M1400 - 5 Rev 05.2020



M1400 REMOTE COMPARTMENT M &ML &) ¥ 1435 4+

DESCRIPTION ##id PART NO. £/4-E14

1 Receiver B . . . 7629573
2 Drier TR o . 8930279
3 Magni-Check Valve-0.5" F B . . ..ottt e e 000001289
4 Solenoid Valve Including-208-230V/50-60Hz HLHAIR . .. .. ... oo 000007017
4a Solenoid Valve Coil Only-230V/50-60Hz FEMAIRIZERE . .. ... ... o 000005157
5  Solenoid Valve Including-208-230V/50-60Hz BRI .. .. ..o oo 000007034
5a Solenoid Valve Coil Only-230V/50-60Hz HLREIRARE .. ... ... . o 000005157
6  Solenoid Valve Including-208-230V/50-60Hz HERAIR . ... ... oo 000007026
6a Solenoid Valve Coil Only-230V/50-60Hz FLRAIRIZRE . . ... ... .. . 000005157
7  Harvest Pressure Regulating (HPR) Valve WoKE 3@ . ... ..o 000008869
7a Solenoid Valve Including-208-230V/50-60Hz HEHAIR .. ... ..o 000007034
8 Manual Shut-off Valve-0.5" FaIEMI ... .. ... 8373273
9  Manual Shut-off Valve-0.375" Fa#IMIIR . .. ... .. 8373293
10 Screw-#10-24x0.5" HEX BBZZ . . . ... o 5202069

M1400 - 6 Rev 05.2020



M1400 PANELS T 354>

PN

M\

MWW

LU

8
DESCRIPTION #iig PART NO. £/4-515
1 TOP COVEr TTTa R« vt ettt e e e e e 000008537
2 Front Panel BITatl . . . oo oo et e e e e e 040005469
22 Top ENACap [THRTFZELE « o v oo e e e e e e e e e 000008082
2b  Bottom Endcap [ R B 28 oo ot 000008083
2c  Screw R AR B E] . .. 000008023
3 Left Side Panel ZEMIAR . . . . oo e e 040005625
4 Right Side Panel AMIBR . ... ... 040005624
5  AirBaffle Assembly 25 0 3080 o . 000008266
6 AIrFilter B R T oS o 4040243
7  Back Panel - Air-cooled Z5 G To M . o o o v e e e e 000011016
8 Back Panel - Remote 73N KT . ..o oot 000011630
9  Back Panel - Remote ZMENLG TE M . . o v oo et e e e e e e e 000011947
10 Back Coupling Panel JGMFEE AR . . ..o 000011742
11 Panel-Service valves ZEMSIRTEH . . .. ..ot 000011743
12 Left Top Channel ZEMITHELGHL . ... 6068649
13 Left Corner Post i i . . . oot 000011504
14 Right Top Channel AT S H. .. .. 000011032
15 Right Corner Post A7 il . . ..o 000011326
16 Front Top Support B L 308 . . .o 040005627
17 Bottom Door Frame B B 3 . . oot e 000008978
18 Rear Connection BoxX 48 & . . ... o ot 6067289
18a Cover - Rear Connection BoxX 12k B 1= . . ot ot et e e e e e 6067299

M1400 - 7 Rev 05.2020



M1400 REMOTE CONDENSER 43 3 /At 58 3 43

DESCRIPTION #iig PART NO. £/4-515
1 Fan Guard U T o . 3400643

2 Top CoVer T mat . . oo et 6017891

3 FanBlade UM ... 2416113

4 Rain Slinger FUm T . ..o 2415053

5 Fan Motor-208-230V/50-60Hz JRUBFEEATL. . . . o v o e e e e e e e e 7629413

6 Head Pressure Control Valve BT/ .. ..ot 000008870
7 Terminal BIock-3 Pole He ki T . . o oottt 000008040
8 AIr Condenser By s 8850629

9 Front Panel BTTEHT . . o oo et e e e e e e e 000000607
10 Side Panel IR . . . ..o 000000609
11 RearPanel JEaa . ..o o 000000608
12 Electrical BoX CoVer Fo i mi 1 o v o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 6017761
13 Legs UM o 000000718
14 Fan Motor Mounting Screw RUB FEALE ERELZ . ... 5035659
15 Mounting-Flatwasher -8 . . .. 5573099
16 Lockwasher Bt 5573139
17  Screw-0.25"-20%0.625" FN B BE . . L 5429759

Rev 01.2021 M1400 - 8



	M1400 REMOTE CONDENSER分体式冷凝器部分
	M1400 Panels面板部分
	M1400 Remote Compartment分体机制冷件部分
	Ice Machine Parts List for Series M1400 Models
	M系列制冰机零件手册
	M1400 Control Box控制箱部分
	M1400 Evaporator Assembly蒸发盘部分
	M1400 Refrigeration Compartment – Common Parts制冷通用件部分
	M1400 Refrigeration Compartment – Air-Cooled风冷制冷件部分


